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Ten Minute Tech Tips

Every Tuesday, 10:00 to 10:10 am
No registration required, Visit
livestream.com/rrpl to attend.

Computer Breakfast Series

livestream.com/rrpl
9:30 to 10:30 am, No registration required

FREE ONLINE CLASSES ~ ONLINE

Wednesday, GARDENING TOOLS

January 20 Wednesday,
February 17

FACEBOOK 101 SPRING CLEANING

Wednesday, YOUR DIGITAL LIFE

March 17 Wednesday,
April 21

Senior Lecture Series

10:00 to 11:00 am, Registration required
Registrants will receive information on how

to connect to sessions.
FLU & COVID-19
PREVENTION
Presented by the
Cleveland Clinic
Friday, January 8

PEACE OF MIND:
FUNERAL PLANNING

Presented by Busch
Funeral Homes
Friday, March 5

2020 TAX UPDATE
Presented by

H&R Block

Friday, February 5

MUSIC AS HEALING
Presented by
Cuyahoga
Community College
Friday, April 9

Travel Series
PORTUGAL

Saturday, January 16
10:00 to 11:00 am

EXPLORE OHIO
STATE PARKS

Wednesday, March 3
7:00 to 8:00 pm

HAWAII
Saturday, February 13
10:00 to 11:00 am

THE IDITAROD
Saturday, April 17
10:00 to 11:30 am
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